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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 337 トッシー36Style スエロレーシングwith勝田産業 40 YZ250F 1 2 50 47 97
2 629 沖原 広明 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125R 2 3 47 45 92
3 721 小林 実 スカイロード 45 KX250F 3 4 45 43 88
4 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 24 KX250F 9 1 37 50 87
5 14 高森 大介 レーシングチーム鷹 YZ125 4 8 43 38 81
6 166 ジャマー ジャマー 34 CRF250 5 7 41 39 80
7 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 43 YZ125 7 6 39 40 79
8 34 さとし TEAM One One Five 24 CRF250R 10 5 36 41 77
9 83 まるふく 63 KX450F 6 9 40 37 77
10 113 カトウ レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ125 8 11 38 35 73
11 404 グッチエグッチ SHOWA-G 48 RM125 13 10 33 36 69
12 426 松本 直樹 FUMIレーシングチーム 47 CRF250R 11 12 35 34 69
13 24 扇 良太 レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ250F 12 13 34 33 67
14 23 タカハシ　コウスケ レーシングチーム鷹 25 YZ125 14 32 0 32

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 337 トッシー36Style スエロレーシングwith勝田産業 40 YZ250F 11 50
2 629 沖原 広明 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125R 11 47
3 721 小林 実 スカイロード 45 KX250F 11 45
4 14 高森 大介 レーシングチーム鷹 YZ125 11 43
5 166 ジャマー ジャマー 34 CRF250 11 41
6 83 まるふく 63 KX450F 11 40
7 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 43 YZ125 11 39
8 113 カトウ レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ125 11 38
9 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 24 KX250F 11 37
10 34 さとし TEAM One One Five 24 CRF250R 11 36
11 426 松本 直樹 FUMIレーシングチーム 47 CRF250R 10 35
12 24 扇 良太 レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ250F 10 34
13 404 グッチエグッチ SHOWA-G 48 RM125 10 33
14 23 タカハシ　コウスケ レーシングチーム鷹 25 YZ125 10 32

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 86 86 86 86 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
2 404 337 337 337 629 629 629 629 629 629 629
3 337 23 721 629 721 721 721 721 721 721 721
4 23 721 629 721 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
5 721 629 404 14 83 83 166 166 166 166 166
6 83 404 83 83 166 166 83 423 423 83 83
7 629 83 14 113 113 113 423 83 83 423 423
8 423 14 113 166 423 423 113 113 113 113 113
9 14 24 166 423 23 23 86 86 86 86 86
10 24 113 423 34 86 86 34 34 34 34 34
11 113 166 34 23 34 34 426 426 426 426
12 166 423 23 426 426 426 24 24 23 24
13 34 426 426 24 24 24 23 23 24 404
14 426 34 24 404 404 404 404 404 404 23

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 24 KX250F 12 50
2 337 トッシー36Style スエロレーシングwith勝田産業 40 YZ250F 12 47
3 629 沖原 広明 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125R 12 45
4 721 小林 実 スカイロード 45 KX250F 12 43
5 34 さとし TEAM One One Five 24 CRF250R 12 41
6 423 KASA ysp東大和南レーシングチーム 43 YZ125 12 40
7 166 ジャマー ジャマー 34 CRF250 12 39
8 14 高森 大介 レーシングチーム鷹 YZ125 12 38
9 83 まるふく 63 KX450F 12 37
10 404 グッチエグッチ SHOWA-G 48 RM125 12 36
11 113 カトウ レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ125 12 35
12 426 松本 直樹 FUMIレーシングチーム 47 CRF250R 11 34
13 24 扇 良太 レーシングチーム鷹 28 YZ250F 11 33

23 タカハシ　コウスケ レーシングチーム鷹 25 YZ125 0 0

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86
2 721 721 721 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
3 337 337 337 721 721 721 721 721 721 721 629 629
4 166 166 166 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 721 721
5 34 34 629 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 34
6 629 629 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 423
7 423 423 423 423 423 423 423 423 423 423 423 166
8 404 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
9 14 404 404 404 404 404 404 83 83 83 83 83
10 83 83 113 113 83 83 83 404 404 404 404 404
11 113 113 83 83 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113
12 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426 426
13 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24


